GRUNDFOS GT TANK
Grundfos GT TANK – Keep it safe
Grundfos pressure tanks are all ideally suited and
approved for use with drinking water. The material used
ensures that there is absolutely no risk of the tank con-
taminating its precious contents.
Whatever it is for drinking water, industrial domes-
tic or recreational purposes the Grundfos GT tanks

increasing pump efficiency and thereby minimising
electricity consumption, by acting as a buffer, the tank
allows the pump to run for longer continuous periods
and its optimal duty point – i.e. maximum efficiency.
It is otherwise very expensive to have the pump run at
full speed to provide only small amounts of water.
An assurance of smooth operation
Reducing the number of start/stops will extend the life
of your pump. With a tank to act as a buffer, the pump
does not have to run every time a tap is opened.
Considerable amounts of water can then be used with-
out any pump action at all.
A pressure tank is an assurance of smooth operation and
will protect the pump against water hammering in the
pipe system.
GT-H-24 H, 24 litre GT-H-60 H, 60 litreGT-H-8 V, 8-litre GT-H-18 V, 18-litre GT-H-33 V, 33-litre GT-H-60 V, 60-litre GT-D-450 V, 450-litre GT-U-1000 V, 1000-litre
Long-life tanks for all needs
Technical data GT Tank range:
Designation Size Part no. Connection Diameter Height weight
[l] [mm] [mm] [kg]
GT-H-8 V 8 96526321 G1 202 303 2.3
GT-H-8 V 8 96528335 G3/4 202 303 2.3
GT-H-12 V 12 96528336 G3/4 244 366 3.1
GT-H-18 V 18 96528337 G1 279 367 4.6
GT-H-18 V 18 96526322 G3/4 279 367 4.6
GT-H-24 V 24 96528339 G1 289 447 5.1
GT-H-33 V 33 96528340 G1 289 584 6.7
GT-H-60 V 60 96528341 G1 397 557 11.0
GT-H-80 V 80 96528342 G1 397 755 16.0
GT-D-100 V 100 96528343 G1 406 874 18.6
GT-D-130 V 130 96528344 G1 406 1086 24.5
GT-D-170 V 170 96528345 G1 533 929 30.4
GT-D-240 V 240 96528346 G1 533 1201 37.2
GT-D-300 V 300 96528347 G1 533 1488 44.9
GT-D-450 V 450 96528348 G1 660 1520 69.5
GT-U-750 V 750 96528349 G2 750 2230 260
GT-U-1000 V 1000 96528350 G2 750 2730 320
GT-U-1500 V 1500 96528351 G21⁄2 1000 2538 530
GT-U-2000 V 2000 96528352 G21⁄2 1200 2440 620
GT-U-2500 V 2500 96528353 G21⁄2 1200 2940 700
GT-U-3000 V 3000 96528354 G21⁄2 1200 3340 805
GT-H-24 H 24 96528388 G1 289 447 6.0
GT-H-60 H 60 96528389 G1 389 532 12.8
GT-H-80 H 80 96528390 G1 389 730 17.2
Grundfos has two tank types to choose between depend-